
Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 02-Sep Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 03-Sep Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Wed 04-Sep Students Start Back PE Area AGM Meet BHS/4.30pm

Thu 05-Sep

Fri 06-Sep

Sat 07-Sep Boys Football Area Trials Y8, 9, 10 BHS / 9.30am

Mon 09-Sep

Tue 10-Sep

Wed 11-Sep Sports Presentation Evening Richmond 7pm

Thu 12-Sep

Fri 13-Sep Netball Rally U16 QM/1pm

Mon 16-Sep

Tue 17-Sep

Wed 18-Sep Cross Country League 1 Open Wensleydale/4.30pm

Thu 19-Sep Boys Football Area Cup Y9, 10 Risedale, Jaffa Fields/4pm

Fri 20-Sep

Mon 23-Sep Football Thirsk Boys Y8(Cup), 9, 10(Cup) + Girls U13s Thirsk/4.15pm

Tue 24-Sep

Wed 25-Sep Boys Football Area Cup Y7 BHS/4pm

Thu 26-Sep

Fri 27-Sep

Mon 30-Sep

Tue 01-Oct Netball Rally U14 Richmond/1pm

Wed 02-Oct

Thu 03-Oct Design School RugbyShirt 2 x Y11 Student Wakefield/All Day
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Fri 04-Oct

Mon 07-Oct

Tue 08-Oct

Wed 09-Oct

Thu 10-Oct Girls Rugby Introduction to Rugby Y7&8 Wensleydale RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Fri 11-Oct Primary School Sport Boys Football Y5/6 BHS/1-3pm

Mon 14-Oct Rugby Richmond/Wensleydale U16 BHS / 4.15pm

Tue 15-Oct

Wed 16-Oct Boys Rugby Rugby 7s Y9&10 BHS/3.30-5.30pm

Thu 17-Oct

Fri 18-Oct Rugby Referee Course Sport Leaders/Sports Studies Students BHS/Morning

Mon 21-Oct

Tue 22-Oct

Wed 23-Oct

Thu 24-Oct

Fri 25-Oct

Mon 28-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Tue 29-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 30-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 31-Oct Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 01-Nov Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 04-Nov Rugby Rob/RFU Delivering every Monday in lesson time After School Rugby

Tue 05-Nov
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Wed 06-Nov

Thu 07-Nov Boys Rugby Rugby 7s Y11-13 Wensleydale RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Fri 08-Nov

Mon 11-Nov

Tue 12-Nov Netball Rally U15 QM/1pm

Wed 13-Nov Cross Country Championships Open QM/1pm

Thu 14-Nov

Fri 15-Nov Primary School Sport Girls Football Y5/6 BHS/1-3pm

Mon 18-Nov

Tue 19-Nov Netball Area Trials U14 Stokesley/4.30-6pm

Wed 20-Nov Basketball Rally Y11 Thirsk/4pm

Thu 21-Nov Girls Rugby Rugby 7s Y7&8 Richmond RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Fri 22-Nov

Mon 25-Nov

Tue 26-Nov

Wed 27-Nov Boys Rugby Rugby 7s Y7&8 Ripon RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Thu 28-Nov

Fri 29-Nov

Sat 30-Nov Netball Cluster Tournament ? QM/10-12pm

Mon 02-Dec

Tue 03-Dec Basketball Rally Y10 Thirsk/1pm

Wed 04-Dec Badminton Area Tournament Boys & Girls U14 & U16 Richmond/1-6pm

Thu 05-Dec Girls Rugby Rugby 7s Y9&10 Ripon RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Thu 05-Dec Cross Country Area Trials Open QM/12pm

Fri 06-Dec

Mon 09-Dec Basketball Rally Y7 Thirsk/1pm

Tue 10-Dec
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Wed 11-Dec

Thu 12-Dec

Fri 13-Dec

Mon 16-Dec w/b Football Indoor 5 aside Y7 Northallerton LC/10am

Tue 17-Dec

Wed 18-Dec

Thu 19-Dec

Fri 20-Dec

Mon 23-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Tue 24-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Wed 25-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Thu 26-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Fri 27-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Mon 30-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Tue 31-Dec Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Wed 01-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Thu 02-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas
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Fri 03-Jan Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas

Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 06-Jan Training Day Training Day Training Day
Training Day                                                                             

PE- Rock Antics 

Tue 07-Jan

Wed 08-Jan

Thu 09-Jan

Fri 10-Jan

Mon 13-Jan

Tue 14-Jan

Wed 15-Jan

Thu 16-Jan Primary School Sport Hi 5 Netball Y5/6 BHS/1-3pm

Fri 17-Jan

Sat 18-Jan Cross Country N.Yorkshire Championships Open ?

Mon 20-Jan

Tue 21-Jan Basketball Rally Y9 Risedale/1pm

Wed 22-Jan

Thu 23-Jan

Fri 24-Jan Gymnastics Area Championships Open Northalleton LC/10am

Mon 27-Jan

Tue 28-Jan

Wed 29-Jan

Thu 30-Jan Boys Rugby Rugby 7s Y9&10 Thirsk RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Fri 31-Jan Netball Rally Y8 A & B Richmond/12pm

Mon 03-Feb Basketball Rally Y8  SFX/1pm

Tue 04-Feb

Wed 05-Feb Swimming Area Championships Open Catterick LC/9.30-12.30pm
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Thu 06-Feb

Fri 07-Feb

Mon 10-Feb

Tue 11-Feb

Wed 12-Feb

Thu 13-Feb Boys Rugby Rugby 7s Y7&8 Northallerton RUFC/3.30-5.30pm

Thu 13-Feb Netball Rally Y7 A & B Thirsk/1pm

Fri 14-Feb

Mon 17-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Tue 18-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 19-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 20-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 21-Feb Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 24-Feb

Tue 25-Feb

Wed 26-Feb

Thu 27-Feb

Fri 28-Feb

Mon 02-Mar

Tue 03-Mar
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Wed 04-Mar

Thu 05-Mar

Fri 06-Mar

Mon 09-Mar

Tue 10-Mar

Wed 11-Mar

Thu 12-Mar Primary School Sport Quick Sticks Hockey Y3/4 BHS 1-3pm

Fri 13-Mar

Mon 16-Mar Football Thirsk Boys Y7, 10 + Girls U15s BHS/4.15pm

Tue 17-Mar

Wed 18-Mar

Thu 19-Mar

Fri 20-Mar

Mon 23-Mar

Tue 24-Mar

Wed 25-Mar

Thu 26-Mar Girls Football Area 7s Y7/8 & Y9/10 BHS/10am

Fri 27-Mar Boys Football Area 7s Y7, 8, 9, 10 BHS/10am

Mon 30-Mar

Tue 31-Mar

Wed 01-Apr

Thu 02-Apr Boys Rugby Area 7s Y7, 8, 9, 10 Wensleydale RUFC/10am

Fri 03-Apr

Mon 06-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Tue 07-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wed 08-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Thu 09-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter
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Fri 10-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Mon 13-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Tue 14-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Wed 15-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Thu 16-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Fri 17-Apr Easter Easter Easter Easter

Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 20-Apr Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 21-Apr

Wed 22-Apr AGM Football Green Dragon, Bedale/4.30pm

Thu 23-Apr

Fri 24-Apr

Mon 27-Apr

Tue 28-Apr
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Wed 29-Apr AGM Netball/Hockey SFX/4.30pm

Thu 30-Apr

Fri 01-May

Mon 04-May

Tue 05-May

Wed 06-May Athletics Area Trials Y8-10 Middlesbrough Sports Village/10am

Thu 07-May

Fri 08-May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Mon 11-May Primary School Sport Drax/Quick Cricket Y3/4 & 5/6 BASA/1-4.30pm

Tue 12-May

Wed 13-May Rounders Area Rally Y11 QM/1pm

Thu 14-May

Fri 15-May

Mon 18-May

Tue 19-May Rounders Area Rally Y9 Richmond/4pm

Wed 20-May Girls Tennis Area Rally U13 & U15 QM/1pm

Thu 21-May

Fri 22-May

Mon 25-May Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday

Tue 26-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Wed 27-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Thu 28-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Fri 29-May Half Term Half Term Half Term Half Term

Day Date Sport Opponents Ages/Year Groups Venue/K.O.

Mon 01-Jun

Tue 02-Jun Rounders Area Rally Y8 Stokesley/4pm
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Wed 03-Jun Primary School Sport Mini Tennis Y3/4 & 5/6 BHS/10am-3pm

Thu 04-Jun

Fri 05-Jun

Mon 08-Jun Golf Area Tournament All Ages Catterick Garrison GC/9am

Tue 09-Jun

Wed 10-Jun Boys Tennis Area Rally U13 & U15 Richmond?

Thu 11-Jun Rounders Area Rally Y10 BHS/4pm

Fri 12-Jun

Mon 15-Jun Primary School Sport Rounders Y3/4 & 5/6 BHS/1-3pm

Tue 16-Jun

Wed 17-Jun

Thu 18-Jun

Fri 19-Jun

Mon 22-Jun

Tue 23-Jun

Wed 24-Jun Athletics Area Championships Y7-10 Middlesbrough Sports Village/10am

Thu 25-Jun

Fri 26-Jun BHS Sports Day

Mon 29-Jun Rounders Area Rally Y7 Thirsk/4pm

Tue 30-Jun

Wed 01-Jul Primary School Sport Athletics Y3/4 & 5/6 BHS/1-3pm

Thu 02-Jul

Fri 03-Jul

Mon 06-Jul

Tue 07-Jul

Wed 08-Jul

Thu 09-Jul

Page 10 BHS Sports Fixtures 2018-19



Fri 10-Jul

Mon 13-Jul

Tue 14-Jul

Wed 15-Jul

Thu 16-Jul

Fri 17-Jul

Mon 20-Jul Training Day Training Day Training Day Training Day

Tue 21-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer

Wed 22-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer

Thu 23-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer

Fri 24-Jul Summer Summer Summer Summer
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